CHINA (white porcelain)
Dinner plates 10”
Dessert plates 8”

Tea plates 5”

Dessert bowls

Soup plates

Tea cups (full size)

Tea saucers

Coffee cups (demi tasse)
Coffee saucers

(for mugs see glassware)

CUTLERY (Dubarry)
Table knife

Table fork

Dessert spoon
Dessert fork
Dessert knife

Fish fork

Fish knife

Soup spoon
Gateaux/Pastry fork
Tea spoon

Coffee spoon
Serving spoon
Serving fork

Sorbet spoon

Cake server

Pie server

Silver wedding cake knife

Stainless wedding cake knife

Cheese knife
Mustard spoon
Sauce ladle

Soup ladle

Serving Tongs
Carving knife & fork
ice-cream scoop

Qrocks

Catering Equipment Hire & Disposables
01886 821491 crocks@crocks-uk.co.uk www.crocks-uk.co.uk

£299per10 ...
£299per10 ...
£299per10 ...
£299per10 ...
£299per10 ...
£299per10 ...
£299per10 ...
£299per10 ...
£299per10 ...

£3.10 peri0 ...
£3.10 peri0  ......
£3.10 peri0  ......
£3.10 peri0  ......
£3.10 peri0 ...
£3.10 peri0 ...
£3.10 peri0 ...
£3.10 peri0 ...
£3.10 peri0 ...
£3.10 peri0 ...
£3.10 peri0 ...
£3.10 peri0 ...
£3.10 pert0 ...
£3.10 pert0 ...
£1.44each ...
£1.44each ...
£3.95each ...
£295each ...
£1.44each ...
£0.54 each ...
£1.44each ...
£1.44each ...
£1.44each ...
£3.80 perset  ......
£1.32each ...

Return Clean

SERVICEWARE (white porcelain )
Salt / peppers

Mustard pots

Large meat (18”)

Large meat (15”)

Small meat (13”)

Large salad

Small salad

Square dish (10" x 10”)

Oblong dish (7" x 10”)

Large Oblong (14" x 8”)

Small round dish (5 1/2")

Ovals (7" x 117)

Ovals (9” x 157)

Ovals (10" x 16 1/2")

Water pitcher (3 pt)

Cream jug (1/2 pt)

Milk jug (1 pt)

Ramekins

Butter bowl

Sugar bowl

Gateau flat (10”)
Gateau flat (14”)
Jumbo flan (14”)

Large flan (10”)

Celery jars

Sauce boats & stands
Coffee pots (8-10 cup)
Coffee pot Ige s/s
Cafetiere (12 cup)

Tea pots (6 cup)

Tea pot Ige sls

Oval covered dish (7 pt)
Oval covered dish (3.5pt)
Round covered dish( 3.5pt)

£2.22 set

£1.44 each
£2.00each
£1.88 each
£1.88 each
£1.88 each
£1.76 each
£1.76 each
£1.76 each
£1.88 each
£1.51 each
£1.88 each
£1.88 each
£1.88 each
£1.88 each
£1.36 each
£1.36 each
£0.81 each
£1.36 each
£1.36 each
£1.80 each
£1.88 each
£1.88 each
£1.88 each
£1.36 each
£1.99 each
£3.13 each
£4.69 each
£5.88 each
£3.13 each
£4.69 each
2.01 each

£1.88 each
£1.88 each

(for cake stands see glassware & silverware)



GLASSWARE (Polished)
Imperial wine glass (70z)
Imperial wine glass (90z)
Imperial champagne flute (7.50z)
Wine goblets(60z)

Wine goblets(50z)
Champagne flutes 50z
Champagne saucers (7.750z)
Martini glasses (6.60z)

Gin goblet (200z)

Sherry glasses

Port glasses

Tumblers(80z)

Tumblers (120z)

One pint glasses

Half pint glasses

Shot glass

Glass Mugs

Carafe (1.75 pt)

Water jug (2.2pt)

Wine Glass Plate Clips

Ash trays

Glass drinks jar 11ltr with tap
Three tier cake stand 8"/10"/13"

(available separately if required £ 5.88 each)

ELECTRICAL

18 litre catering urn
Coffee Machine (2 jugs)
16 litre Coffee percolator
soup kettle

SILVERWARE

Silver punch bow! & ladle

Silver cake stand & knife (round)
Silver cake stand & knife (square)
Silver wedding cake knife

CAKE STANDS

Silver cake stand & knife (round)
Silver cake stand & knife (square)
2 tier s/s cake stand & Knife

Giant three tier s/s cup cake stand
(11" /14"/ 18"

Three tier glass cake stand 8"/10"/13"
(available separately if required £3.50 each)

two tier caker stand 10"/ 8"
three tier cake stand 10"/8"/5"

£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£3.10 per10
£2.53 each

£2.53 each

£0.61 each
£1.41 each

£10.17 each

£15.13 per set

£15.15 each
£21.41 each
£21.41 each
£15.15 each

£22.28 per set
£22.28 per set
£22.28 per set

£3.95 each

£22.28 per set
£22.28 per set
£11.06 per set

£17.57 each

£15.13 per set

£2.26 each
£3.10 each

(return dirty only)

MISCELLANEOUS
Plate rings
Fish platters
Fish kettle
Chafing dish (52cm x 32cm)
Gastronorm pan (65mm x 20mm)
Chafing dish fuel (12 hr burn)
Marble cheese board (14"x 20”)
Bread baskets
Table number stands (10")
table numbers
wine coolers (stainless steel)
wine buckets
Wine Glass Plate Clips
Laminated Trays (18" x 14”)
Salver(16” stainless steel)
Lever cork screw
Waiters Friend cork screw
Waitress aprons
Bow ties
Waiter cloths
Tea Towels

£0.93each
£4.91 each
£8.87 each
£11.60 each
£3.22 each
£1.91 each
£8.71 each
£1.74 each
£2.19 each
£0.32 each
£3.70each
£3.70each
£0.61 each
£2.49p each
£3.67 each
£0.81 each
£0.81 each
£1.03 each
£1.03 each
£1.03 each
£1.03 each

COTTON DAMASK TABLE LINEN (white)

Table cloth 54” x 54"
Table cloth 70” x 70”
Table cloth 70” x 144"
Table cloth 70” x 108”
Table cloth 90” X 90"
Table cloth 90” x 108"
Table cloth 90” x 144"
Table cloth 108" X 108”

Napkins

£6.16 each
£6.16 each
£11.10 each
£9.39 each
£8.88 each
£9.39 each
£11.56 each
£9.39 each
£1.04 each

DISPOSABLES (professional quality)

DUNI

Dunilin napkins (40cm x 40cm|)
linen look and feel

Dunisoft cocktail napkins
Dunicel banquet roll (25m/82ft)

£13.00 per pk 40

£11.25 per pk 180
£48.99 per roll

linen look and feel does not disintergrate when wet

Swantex

avaliable in black/cream/clear
disposable knife
disposable fork
disposable spoon

£3.75 per 100
£3.75 per 100
£3.75 per 100



