

Catering Equipment Hire & Disposables

01886 821491 crocks@crocks-uk.co.uk www.crocks-uk.co.uk

Return Clean

Dinner plates 10"	CHINA (white porcelain)		Qty	SERVICEWARE (white porcelain)		Qty		
Tea plates 5"	Dinner plates 10"	£2.99 per 10		Salt / peppers	£2.22 set			
Dessert bowls	Dessert plates 8"	£2.99 per 10		Mustard pots	£1.44 each			
Soup plates	Tea plates 5"	£2.99 per 10		Large meat (18")	£2.00each			
Tea cups (full size) £2.99 per 10 Large salad £1.88 each Tea saucers £2.99 per 10 Small salad £1.76 each Coffee cups (demi tasse) £2.99 per 10 Oblong dish (10" x 10") £1.76 each Coffee saucers £2.99 per 10 Oblong dish (7" x 10") £1.76 each (for mugs see glassware) Large Oblong (14" x 8") £1.88 each CUTLERY (Dubarry) Small round dish (5 1/2") £1.58 each Table knife £3.10 per10 Ovals (7" x 11") £1.88 each Table fork £3.10 per10 Ovals (10" x 16 1/2") £1.88 each Dessert spoon £3.10 per10 Water pitcher (3 pt) £1.88 each Dessert fork £3.10 per10 Water pitcher (3 pt) £1.88 each Dessert knife £3.10 per10 Water pitcher (3 pt) £1.88 each Eish fork £3.10 per10 Ramekins £0.81 each Fish knife £3.10 per10 Ramekins £0.81 each Fish knife £3.10 per10 Sugar bow £1.36 each Soup spoon £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (10")	Dessert bowls	£2.99 per 10		Large meat (15")	£1.88 each			
Tea saucers	Soup plates	£2.99 per 10		Small meat (13")	£1.88 each			
Coffee cups (demi tasse) £2.99 per 10 Square dish (10" x 10") £1.76 each Coffee saucers £2.99 per 10 Oblong dish (7" x 10") £1.76 each Coffee saucers £2.99 per 10 Oblong dish (7" x 10") £1.76 each Coffee saucers £1.86 each Coffee saucers £2.99 per 10 Oblong dish (7" x 10") £1.88 each Cuttery (Dubarry) £1.51 each Cuttery (Dubarry) £1.51 each Cuttery (Dubarry) £1.51 each Cuttery (Dubarry) £1.81 each Cuttery (Dubarry) £1.88 each Cuttery (Dubarry) £1.88 each Cuttery (Date of the cuttery of the cutt	Tea cups (full size)	£2.99 per 10		Large salad	£1.88 each			
Coffee saucers £2.99 per 10 Oblong (1sh (7" x 10") £1.76 each Large Oblong (14" x 8") £1.88 each Small round dish (5 1/2") £1.51 each Small round dish (5 1/2") £1.51 each Small round dish (5 1/2") £1.51 each Small round dish (5 1/2") £1.88 each Small round dish (5 1/2") £1.86 each Small round dish (5 1/2") £1.80 each Small ro	Tea saucers	£2.99 per 10		Small salad	£1.76 each			
CUTLERY (Dubarry)	Coffee cups (demi tasse)	£2.99 per 10		Square dish (10" x 10")	£1.76 each			
Small round dish (5 1/2") £1.51 each CUTLERY (Dubarry) Cuals (7" x 11") £1.88 each	Coffee saucers	£2.99 per 10		Oblong dish (7" x 10")	£1.76 each			
CUTLERY (Dubarry) £ 1.88 each	(for mugs see glassware)			Large Oblong (14" x 8")	£1.88 each			
Table knife £3.10 per10 Ovals (9" x 15") £1.88 each Table fork £3.10 per10 Ovals (10" x 16 1/2") £1.88 each Dessert spoon £3.10 per10 Water pitcher (3 pt) £1.88 each Dessert fork £3.10 per10 Cream jug (1/2 pt) £1.36 each Dessert knife £3.10 per10 Milk jug (1 pt) £1.36 each Fish fork £3.10 per10 Ramekins £0.81 each Fish knife £3.10 per10 Butter bowl £1.36 each Soup spoon £3.10 per10 Sugar bowl £1.36 each Gateaux/Pastry fork £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (10") £1.80 each Tea spoon £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (14") £1.88 each Coffee spoon £3.10 per10 Jumbo flan (14") £1.88 each Serving spoon £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (Small round dish (5 1/2")	£1.51 each			
Table fork £3.10 per10 Ovals (10" x 16 1/2") £1.88 each Dessert spoon £3.10 per10 Water pitcher (3 pt) £1.88 each Dessert fork £3.10 per10 Cream jug (1/2 pt) £1.36 each Dessert knife £3.10 per10 Milk jug (1 pt) £1.36 each Fish fork £3.10 per10 Ramekins £0.81 each Fish knife £3.10 per10 Butter bowl £1.36 each Soup spoon £3.10 per10 Sugar bowl £1.36 each Gateaux/Pastry fork £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (10") £1.80 each Coffee spoon £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (14") £1.88 each Coffee spoon £3.10 per10 Jumbo flan (14") £1.88 each Serving spoon £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Celery jars £1.36 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Pie server £1.44each Coffee pots	CUTLERY (Dubarry)			Ovals (7" x 11")	£1.88 each			
Dessert spoon £3.10 per10 Water pitcher (3 pt) £1.88 each Dessert fork £3.10 per10 Cream jug (1/2 pt) £1.36 each Dessert knife £3.10 per10 Milk jug (1 pt) £1.36 each Fish fork £3.10 per10 Ramekins £0.81 each Fish knife £3.10 per10 Butter bowl £1.36 each Soup spoon £3.10 per10 Sugar bowl £1.36 each Gateau/Pastry fork £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (10") £1.88 each Coffee spoon £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (14") £1.88 each Coffee spoon £3.10 per10 Jumbo flan (14") £1.88 each Serving spoon £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Celery jars £1.36 each Sorbet spoon £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Carke server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Pie server £1.44each Coffee pot lge s/s £4.69 each Stainless wedding cake knife £2.95 each <t< td=""><td>Table knife</td><td>£3.10 per10</td><td></td><td>Ovals (9" x 15")</td><td>£1.88 each</td><td></td></t<>	Table knife	£3.10 per10		Ovals (9" x 15")	£1.88 each			
Dessert fork £3.10 per10 Cream jug (1/2 pt) £1.36 each Dessert knife £3.10 per10 Milk jug (1 pt) £1.36 each Fish fork £3.10 per10 Ramekins £0.81 each Fish knife £3.10 per10 Butter bowl £1.36 each Soup spoon £3.10 per10 Sugar bowl £1.36 each Gateaux/Pastry fork £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (10") £1.80 each Tea spoon £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (14") £1.88 each Coffee spoon £3.10 per10 Jumbo flan (14") £1.88 each Serving spoon £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Celery jars £1.36 each Sorbet spoon £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Pie server £1.44each Coffee pot lge s/s £4.69 each Stainless wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £5.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £1.44each	Table fork	£3.10 per10		Ovals (10" x 16 1/2")	£1.88 each			
Dessert knife £3.10 per10 Milk jug (1 pt) £1.36 each Fish fork £3.10 per10 Milk jug (1 pt) £1.36 each Fish knife £3.10 per10 Butter bowl £1.36 each Soup spoon £3.10 per10 Sugar bowl £1.36 each Gateaux/Pastry fork £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (10") £1.80 each Tea spoon £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (14") £1.88 each Coffee spoon £3.10 per10 Jumbo flan (14") £1.88 each Serving spoon £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Celery jars £1.36 each Sorbet spoon £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Pie server £1.44each Coffee pot (ge s/s £4.69 each Silver wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £3.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £1.44each Tea pot (ge sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each	Dessert spoon	£3.10 per10		Water pitcher (3 pt)	£1.88 each			
Fish fork £3.10 per10 Ramekins £0.81 each Fish knife £3.10 per10 Butter bowl £1.36 each Soup spoon £3.10 per10 Sugar bowl £1.36 each Gateaux/Pastry fork £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (10") £1.80 each Tea spoon £3.10 per10 Jumbo flan (14") £1.88 each Coffee spoon £3.10 per10 Jumbo flan (10") £1.88 each Serving spoon £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Celery jars £1.36 each Sorbet spoon £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Pie server £1.44each Coffee pot (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Stainless wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £5.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £1.44each Tea pots (6 cup) £3.13 each Cheese knife £1.44each Oval covered dish (7 pt) 2.01 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each <td>Dessert fork</td> <td>£3.10 per10</td> <td></td> <td>Cream jug (1/2 pt)</td> <td>£1.36 each</td> <td></td>	Dessert fork	£3.10 per10		Cream jug (1/2 pt)	£1.36 each			
Fish knife £3.10 per10 Butter bowl £1.36 each Soup spoon £3.10 per10 Sugar bowl £1.36 each Gateaux/Pastry fork £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (10") £1.80 each Tea spoon £3.10 per10 Jumbo flan (14") £1.88 each Coffee spoon £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving spoon £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Celery jars £1.36 each Sorbet spoon £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pot lge s/s £4.69 each Silver wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £5.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £3.95 each Tea pot lge sls £4.69 each Cheese knife £1.44each Tea pot lge sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each	Dessert knife	£3.10 per10		Milk jug (1 pt)	£1.36 each			
Soup spoon £3.10 per10 Sugar bowl £1.36 each	Fish fork	£3.10 per10		Ramekins	£0.81 each			
Gateaux/Pastry fork £3.10 per10	Fish knife	£3.10 per10		Butter bowl	£1.36 each			
Tea spoon £3.10 per10 Gateau flat (14") £1.88 each	Soup spoon	£3.10 per10		Sugar bowl	£1.36 each			
Coffee spoon £3.10 per10	Gateaux/Pastry fork	£3.10 per10		Gateau flat (10")	£1.80 each			
Serving spoon £3.10 per10 Large flan (10") £1.88 each Serving fork £3.10 per10 Celery jars £1.36 each Sorbet spoon £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Pie server £1.44each Coffee pot lge s/s £4.69 each Silver wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £5.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £2.95 each Tea pots (6 cup) £3.13 each Cheese knife £1.44each Tea pot lge sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each	Tea spoon	£3.10 per10		Gateau flat (14")	£1.88 each			
Serving fork £3.10 per10 Celery jars £1.36 each Sorbet spoon £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Pie server £1.44each Coffee pot lge s/s £4.69 each Silver wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £5.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £2.95 each Tea pots (6 cup) £3.13 each Cheese knife £1.44each Tea pot lge sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each Oval covered dish (7 pt) 2.01 each Sauce ladle £1.44each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Coffee spoon	£3.10 per10		Jumbo flan (14")	£1.88 each			
Sorbet spoon £3.10 per10 Sauce boats & stands £1.99 each Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Pie server £1.44each Coffee pot Ige s/s £4.69 each Silver wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £5.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £2.95 each Tea pots (6 cup) £3.13 each Cheese knife £1.44each Tea pot Ige sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each Oval covered dish (7 pt) 2.01 each Sauce ladle £1.44each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Serving spoon	£3.10 per10		Large flan (10")	£1.88 each			
Cake server £1.44each Coffee pots (8-10 cup) £3.13 each Pie server £1.44each Coffee pot Ige s/s £4.69 each Silver wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £5.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £2.95 each Tea pots (6 cup) £3.13 each Cheese knife £1.44each Tea pot Ige sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each Oval covered dish (7 pt) 2.01 each Sauce ladle £1.44each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Serving fork	£3.10 per10		Celery jars	£1.36 each			
Pie server £1.44each Coffee pot Ige s/s £4.69 each Silver wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £5.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £2.95 each Tea pots (6 cup) £3.13 each Cheese knife £1.44each Tea pot Ige sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each Oval covered dish (7 pt) 2.01 each Sauce ladle £1.44each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Sorbet spoon	£3.10 per10		Sauce boats & stands	£1.99 each			
Silver wedding cake knife £3.95 each Cafetiere (12 cup) £5.88 each Stainless wedding cake knife £2.95 each Tea pots (6 cup) £3.13 each Cheese knife £1.44each Tea pot lge sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each Oval covered dish (7 pt) 2.01 each Sauce ladle £1.44each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Cake server	£1.44each		Coffee pots (8-10 cup)	£3.13 each			
Stainless wedding cake knife £2.95 each Tea pots (6 cup) £3.13 each Cheese knife £1.44each Tea pot Ige sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each Oval covered dish (7 pt) 2.01 each Sauce ladle £1.44each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Pie server	£1.44each						
Cheese knife £1.44each Tea pot Ige sls £4.69 each Mustard spoon £0.54 each Oval covered dish (7 pt) 2.01 each Sauce ladle £1.44each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Silver wedding cake knife	£3.95 each		Cafetiere (12 cup)	£5.88 each			
Mustard spoon £0.54 each Oval covered dish (7 pt) 2.01 each Sauce ladle £1.44each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Stainless wedding cake knife	£2.95 each			£3.13 each			
Sauce ladle £1.44each Oval covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish (3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Cheese knife	£1.44each		Tea pot lge sls	£4.69 each			
Soup ladle £1.44each Round covered dish(3.5pt) £1.88 each Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Mustard spoon	£0.54 each		Oval covered dish (7 pt)	2.01 each			
Serving Tongs £1.44each (for cake stands see glassware & silverware) Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Sauce ladle	£1.44each			£1.88 each			
Carving knife & fork £3.80 per set	Soup ladle	£1.44each						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Serving Tongs	£1.44each		(for cake stands see glassware & si	(for cake stands see glassware & silverware)			
ice-cream scoop £1.32 each	Carving knife & fork	-						
	ice-cream scoop	£1.32 each						

GLASSWARE (Polished)				MISCELLANEOUS		
Imperial wine glass (7oz)	£3.10 per10			Plate rings	£0.93each	
Imperial wine glass (9oz)	£3.10 per10			Fish platters	£4.91 each	
Imperial champagne flute (7.5oz)	£3.10 per10			Fish kettle	£8.87 each	
Wine goblets(6oz)	£3.10 per10			Chafing dish (52cm x 32cm)	£11.60 each	
Wine goblets(5oz)	£3.10 per10			Gastronorm pan (65mm x 20mm)	£3.22 each	
Champagne flutes 5oz	£3.10 per10			Chafing dish fuel (12 hr burn)	£1.91 each	
Champagne saucers (7.75oz)	£3.10 per10			Marble cheese board (14"x 20")	£8.71 each	
Martini glasses (6.6oz)	£3.10 per10			Bread baskets	£1.74 each	
Gin goblet (20oz)	£3.10 per10			Table number stands (10")	£2.19 each	
Sherry glasses	£3.10 per10			table numbers	£0.32 each	
Port glasses	£3.10 per10			wine coolers (stainless steel)	£3.70each	
Tumblers(8oz)	£3.10 per10			wine buckets	£3.70each	
Tumblers (12oz)	£3.10 per10			Wine Glass Plate Clips	£0.61 each	
One pint glasses	£3.10 per10			Laminated Trays (18" x 14")	£2.49p each	
Half pint glasses	£3.10 per10			Salver(16" stainless steel)	£3.67 each	
Shot glass	£3.10 per10			Lever cork screw	£0.81 each	
Glass Mugs	£3.10 per10			Waiters Friend cork screw	£0.81 each	
Carafe (1.75 pt)	£2.53 each			Waitress aprons	£1.03 each	
Water jug (2.2pt)	£2.53 each			Bow ties	£1.03 each	
Wine Glass Plate Clips	£0.61 each			Waiter cloths	£1.03 each	
Ash trays	£1.41 each			Tea Towels	£1.03 each	
Glass drinks jar 11ltr with tap	£10.17 each		(return dirty only)			
Three tier cake stand 8"/10"/13"	£15.13 per set					
(available separately if required £ 5.88 ea	ch)			COTTON DAMASK TABLE LINEN		
				Table cloth 54" x 54"	£6.16 each	
ELECTRICAL	045.45			Table cloth 70" x 70"	£6.16 each	
18 litre catering urn	£15.15 each	•••••		Table cloth 70" x 144"	£11.10 each	
Coffee Machine (2 jugs)	£21.41 each			Table cloth 70" x 108"	£9.39 each	
16 litre Coffee percolator	£21.41 each			Table cloth 90" X 90"	£8.88 each	
soup kettle	£15.15 each			Table cloth 90" x 108"	£9.39 each	
OH VEDWARE				Table cloth 90" x 144"	£11.56 each	
SILVERWARE				Table cloth 108" X 108"	£9.39 each	
Silver punch bowl & ladle	£22.28 per set			Napkins	£1.04 each	
Silver cake stand & knife (round)	£22.28 per set					
Silver cake stand & knife (square)	£22.28 per set			DISPOSABLES (professional quality)		
Silver wedding cake knife	£3.95 each			DUNI		
				Dunilin napkins (40cm x 40cm)	£13.00 per pk 40	
CAKE STANDS				linen look and feel		
Silver cake stand & knife (round)	£22.28 per set			Dunisoft cocktail napkins	£11.25 per pk 180	
Silver cake stand & knife (square)	£22.28 per set			Dunicel banquet roll (25m/82ft)	£48.99 per roll	
2 tier s/s cake stand & Knife	£11.06 per set			linen look and feel does not disintergrate	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•••••
				·	Wileli Wet	
Giant three tier s/s cup cake stand	£17.57 each			Swantex		
(11" /14"/ 18")				avaliable in black/cream/clear		
Three tier glass cake stand 8"/10"/13"	£15.13 per set			disposable knife	£3.75 per 100	
(available separately if required £3.50 each)				disposable fork	£3.75 per 100	
two tier caker stand 10"/ 8"	£2.26 each			disposable spoon	£3.75 per 100	
three tier cake stand 10"/8"/5"	£3.10 each					